
Anderson County, KS

Well: Guilfoyle # 100 

Lease Owner: Mike Evans

Town Oilfield Service, Inc.
(913) 837-8400

Commenced Spudding:

9/22/2015

WELL LOG

Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth

0-17 Soil-Clay 17

36 Shale 53

28 Lime 81

7 Sandy Shale 88

20 Shale 108

3 Redbed 111

39 Shale 150

12 Lime 162

7 Shale 169

36 Lime 205

8 Shale 213

22 Lime 235

5 Shale 240

5 Lime 245

1 Shale 246

9 Lime 255

128 Shale 383

10 Sand 393

34 Shale 427

3 Lime 430

3 Shale 433

10 Lime 443

7 Shale 450

10 Sand 460

11 Shale 471

18 Sand 489

9 Shale 498

5 Lime 503

6 Shale 509

7 Sandy Shale 516

2 Shale 518

3 Lime 521

21 Dark Shale 542

7 Shale and Lime 549

22 Shale 571

2 Lime 573

7 Dark Shale 580

2 Shale 582

3 Lime 585

17 Shale 602
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2 Sandy Shale 604

1 Sand 605

19 Core 624

21 Sand 645

5 Sand and Sandy Shale 650

70 Sandy Shale 720-TD
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Core

605

13 Sand 618

3 Sandy Shale 621

3 Sand 624


